
23-24 Parking Permit Options for Faculty/Staff   
 

 

 

 W Cache La Poudre CA 

E Cache La Poudre TA 

 E Cache La Poudre WA 

N Cascade CD   

N Cascade TD 

  902 N Cascade Green  

 N Nevada TA 
N Nevada WA 

N Weber WA 

 C1 Lot 

Robson Parking 

Garage 

 W8 Lot 

 S3 Lot 

 E6 Lot 

 C2 Lot 

E1 Lot 

E2 Lot 

E3 Lot 

E4 Lot 

 W7 Lot 

LEGEND 

Staff/Faculty Lot Only 

Student Lot Only 

Shared Lot (Anyone) 

Staff/Faculty  

Street Permit 


